Winter 2024/2025 BSBA/Bc. (ENG) Online Schedule
Official start of the trimester is January 6, 2025.
ONLINE registrations ONLY.
Students are responsible for the course selection and registration. In case of any questions about the course registration, please, contact your student advisor.
The syllabi for CityU courses will be posted on the BrightSpace at the beginning of trimester.
The syllabi for VM courses will be posted on the Moodle at the beginning of trimester.
Please, visit our webpage vsm.sk- section: student services/instructional materials to view the list of needed literature, including fees.

This schedule is subject to change. Please check its final version before and after the registration period.

Subject Old code Subject Name / Note / Prerquisites Teacher Limits
AC115s Zaklady uctovnictva Sakaladova msakalasova@vsm.sk  Jtaught in Slovak 25
BC306 Business Ethics Medarova vmedarova@vsm.sk 25
BUS300 Business Dynamics Bernadic¢ bbernadic@vsm.sk cancelled 25
BUS304 BSM304 |Organizational Behavior and Leadership Olejarova molejarova@vsm.sk cancelled 25
BUS330 Economic Analysis for Business Decisions Winbladh jwinbladh@vsm.sk 25
BUS402 Managing Organizational Systems ad Complexity Bernadic¢ bbernadic@vsm.sk 25
BUS495 BSM495 |Strategic Management Winbladh jwinbladh@vsm.sk last term students 25
ENG102 English Composition Il Kovac akovac@vsm.sk 15
INT305 Overview of the European Union Martiskova mmartiskova@vsm.sk  |cancelled 25
MATH138 College Algebra Krocita mkrocita@vsm.sk 25
MB300s Financie a mena Sestakova msestakova@vsm.sk taught in Slovak 25
MG201 Introduction to Functions of Management Olejarova molejarova@vsm.sk 25
MK388 International Marketing Tajtdkova mtajtakova@vsm.sk 25
PM401 Introduction to Project Management Winbladh jwinbladh@vsm.sk 25
S$SC221 Principles of Macroeconomics Winbladh jwinbladh@vsm.sk 25

State Exam BSM 493A Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
Seminars BSM 493B Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
BSM 494 Dr.h.c. prof. Ing. Edita Hekelova, PhD.
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